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Poudre de rose clair
Rose marshmallow
Bonton de rose
Rose jacinthe

Vert Granny Smith
Vert pomme

Beige bouleau argenté
Coquille d'oeuf
Sable du desert pale
Blanc éclatant

Gris platine

Noir poivre

Gris perle

DMC
962
151
605
604
907
906
3047
945
3774
B5200
646
844
762
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